P802.17 Ballot and Comment Status

Draft:| P802.17 D2.3 | Ballot opened:| 6/17/2003
Ballot closed:| 7/17/2003
Voter Name Vote # Comments
1]Saleh Alaraji Approve 0
2] Tom Alexander Approve 0
3|Michael Allen Observer 67
4|Khaled Amer Approve 0
5]Vinay Bannai Approve 0
6|Charles Barry Approve 0
7| Constantinos Bassias Disapprove 0
8|Med Belhadj Approve 0
9|Prasenjit Biswas Approve 0
10]|Mark Bordogna Abstain 0
11]Rhett Brikovskis Approve 0
12]Leon Bruckman Approve 33
13|Robert C llano Disapprove 64
14]Joseph Cordero Approve 0
15]Fredrik Davik Observer 0
16]Jason Fan Approve 14
17]Amin Farvez Approve 0
18] Stein Gjessing Disapprove 5
19]Martin Green Approve 0
20]John Hawkins Approve 0
21| Asif Hazarika Approve 0
22|Marc Holness Approve 0
23|Russell Homer Approve 0
24]Changcheng Huang Approve 0
25|Waichau Hui Approve 0
26| David James Disapprove 205
27|Peter Jones Approve 37
28|Chuck Kalmanek Disapprove 0
29]Jim Kao Approve 6
30|Michael Kelsen Approve 0
31]Yong Kim Abstain 0
32|Paritosh Kulkarni Observer 4
33| Kshitij Kumar Disapprove 4
34|John Lemon Approve 225
35|Mo Li Disapprove 0
36|Robert Love Approve 0
37]|James Markevitch Approve 0
38| Derek Mayweather Approve 0
39| Gal Mor Approve 0
40]Vahid Naraghi Disapprove 1
41|Fredrik Olsson Approve 0
42]Joerg Ottensmeyer Observer 0
43| Glenn Parsons Approve 7
44|Chip Paryzek Approve 0
45]Diane Patton Approve 0
46|Harry Peng Approve 0
47|Timothy Plunkett Approve 0
48|Paul Quesenberry Approve 0
49]K.K. Ramakrishnan Disapprove 3
50]Vish Ramamurti Abstain 0
51]Gady Rosenfeld Approve 0
52|Nirmal Saxena Approve 0
53]Jon Schuringa Approve 0
54|Raj Sharma Approve 0
55| Atul Shinde Approve 0
56]Aleksandra Smiljanic Abstain 0
57|Donald Sorenson Approve 0
58|Robert Sultan Approve 43
59| George Suwala Approve 1
60|Mike Takefman Disapprove 24
61]Ali Tohidi Approve 0
62|Necdet Uzun Approve 0
63|Harmen Van As Disapprove 0
64|Nader Vasseghi Approve 0
65|Link Verstegen Approve 0
66]Nader Vijeh Disapprove 0
67|Bert Wijnen Observer 21
68| Steven Wood Approve 0
69| Donghui Xie Approve 0
70|Mete Yilmaz Approve 0
71|Pinar Yilmaz Approve 0
72]George Young Approve 0
73]Jin Yu Approve 0
74|David Zelig Approve 0
75|Daniel Zhu Approve 0
Voters = Tot.Comments 764
Approve = 54
Disapprove = 12
Abstain = 4
Return Ratio = 86.42%
Abstention Ratio = 5.71%
Approval Ratio = 81.82%




